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QUARTERLY REPORT DEFECT NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGNS---U.S. 

MANUFACTURER: BLUE BIRD CORPORATION 
P.O. BOX 937 
FORT VALLEY GA 31030 

NHTSA BLUE BIRD DATE 
CAMPAIGN CAMPAIGN NOTIFICATION 
NUMBER NUMBER STARTED 
·11V-218 R11TA-SB 04/12/11 
11V-219 R11TA-NSB 04/12/11 
1-1V-247 R11TB-SB 05/25/11 
11V-174 R11SZ-SB 06/23/11 
11V-175 R11SZ-NSB 06/23/11 
11V-504 R11TN-SB 12/06/11 
11V-499 R11TQ-SB 01/18/12 
11V-569 R11TR-SB 03/09/12 
12V-153 R12TU-SB 04/26/12 
12V-217 R12VA-SB 05/23/12 
12V-218 R12VA-NSB 05/23/12 
12V-261 R12VE-SB 06/13/12 
12V-262 R12VE-NSB 06/13/12 
12V-277 R12VF-SB N/A* 
12V-249 R12VG-SB 08/09/12 
12V-359 R12VH-SB 08/23/12 
12V-360 R12VH-NSB 08/23/12 

DATE 
NOTIFICATION 

ENDED 
04/12/11 
04/12/11 
05/25/11 
06/23/11 
06/23/11 
12/06/11 
01/18/12 
03/09/12" 
04/26/12 
05/23/12 
05/23/12 
06/13/12 
06/13/12 

N/A* 
08/09/12 
08/23/12 
08/23/12 

QUARTER ENDING DATE: 09/30/12 
DATE SUBMITTED: 10/16/12 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * NUMBER OF VEHICLES** * * * * * * * * * * * * 
INVOLVED INSPECTED INSPECTED RECALL 
IN RECALL REPAIRED EXEMPTED UNREACHABLE QUARTER 

3,928 3,225 79 42 6 
30 24 1 0 6 

507 421 0 1 6 
13,640 11,313 8 22 6 

60 51 0 1 6 
58 31 8 0 4 
52 27 0 1 3 

249 123 0 1 3 
105 24 0 1 2 
651 368 0 0 2 

31 2 0 0 2 
1,390 211 22 1 2 

11 0 0 0 1 
13 13 0 0 1 
19 10 1 0 1 

726 147 22 0 1 
23 0 0 0 1 

*R12VF All completed immediately by Blue Bird dealer. Owner notification not required. 


